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Wednesday 9:00 am IVew Berlin Bowl
Team Standings

Lanes 5 - 10

Pins + Team
HDCP Avs HDGP

27235 390 210
26960 362 238
26757 370 230
27178 329 271

27005 410 190
27123 360 240

1st Pan
WON Place

2nd Pail
WON Place

High High HDCP HDCP

Game Sers Game Sets

473 1264 689 1900
466 1182 701 1887
443 1222 669 1862
405 1110 664 1932
482 1332 674 ',1908

436 1171 678 1897
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Place Lane # Team Name

6 Dumbballs
'l Give me a Minute
2 Who's Up?

4 Three Blind Mice
3 Spare Me!
5 Shooting Stars

Review of LastWeek's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP [AStWK

Lanes Team Name -1- -2' -3' Total WON

5-6 Dumbballs 569 568 640 1777 3

7-8 Who's Up? 559 610 610 1779 5

9-10 Three Blind Mice 630 660 642 1932 5

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LASTWK

Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WoN

Give me a Minute 606 584 576 1766 4

Spare Mel 573 595 590 1758 2

Shooting Stars 586 633 678 1897 2
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Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10

Today 3- 6 2- 4 5- 1

Next Week 5- 4 6- 1 2- 3

Last Weeffs lop Scores
Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Shooting Stars
Spare Me!
Shooting Stars
Three Blind Mice

Fluff Miles

Dumbballs
Shooting Stars
Three Blind Mice
Shooting Stars

Katie Hofstede-Gipp

Spare Me!
Dumbballs
Dumbballs
Who s Up?

Nancy Perkins
Sandy Webber
Sandy Webber
Bonnie Degenhardt
Nicki Fedder

436
1194

678
1932

210

432
1171

660
1897

172

407
1153

640
1779

165
165
434
237
645

542 Fluff Miles
244 Fluff Miles
698 Sandra Becker

435 Katie Hofstede-Gipp
241 Nicki Fedder
650 Bonnie Degenhardt

Season Scores
Team Scratch Game

482 Spare Me!
473 Dumbballs
466 Give me a Minute
443 Who's Up?

Scratch Game

210 Fluff Miles
202 Sandy Webber
199 Nancy Perkins
194 Katie Hofstede-Gipp

Team Series

1332 Spare Me!
1264 Dumbballs
1222 Who's Up?
1182 Give me a Minute

Scratch Series
542 Fluff Miles
522 PaltiJacomet
512 Nancy Perkins
494 Sandy Webber

Team Handicap Game

701 Give me a Minute
689 Dumbballs
678 Shooting Stars
674 Spare Mel

Handicap Game

268 Sandy Webber
266 Geri Klebenow
262 Katie Hofstede-Gipp
261 Cheryl Appel

Team Series

1932 Three Blind Mice
1908 Spare Me!
1900 Dumbballs
1897 Shooting Stars

Handicao Series

698 Nancy Perkins
698 Sandra Becker
694 Katie Hofstede-Gipp
694 Cheryl Appel
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Team Rosters
Bowling

lD # Hand Name

1 - Give me a Minute Lane 10 HDCP=238 Avg=362

1 Judy Pallan 102 98
2 Nancy Perkins 140 60

24 VACANT 120 80
2 - Who's Up? Lane 7 HDCP=230 Avg=379

5 Jean Johannes 124 76
4 Geri Klebenow 114 86
6 Donna Meyrose 132 68

17 Cheryl Pederson bk172 28
3 - Spare Me! Lane 5 HDCP=190 Avg=419

18 CarolAnn Wheeler
9 Flora Schweinert
7 PattiJacomet

4 - Three Blind Mice Lane 8 HDCP=271 Avg=329

1 0 Sandra Becker
1 1 Sue Patz
12 Katie Hofstede-Gipp

5 - Shooting Stars Lane 9 HDCP=240 Avg=366

20 Bonnie Degenhardt
14 Nicki Fedder
15 Sandy Webber

6 - Dumbballs Lane 6 HDCP=210 Avg=396

21 CherylAppel
22 Debra Matthies
23 Fluff Miles

To Raise To Drop HDCP

Avg +1 Avs -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

316 286 i83 a92 a92 267 561
438 389 165 134 126 425 605

v120v120v120 360 600

Avq HDCP Pins Gms

2671
6330

0

4870
4792
4785

550

119
140
151

81

60
49

5033
5483
4554

98
94
137

102
106

63

4425
3969
4948

26
45

0

39
42
36

3

42
39
30

45
42
36

39
36
45

380
383
402
554

367
439
462

327
306
434

397
293
452

337
337
362
547

321
396
428

278
260
394

354
253
403

88
119

a122

1

1

a1

32 124 344
26 134 379
22a122 366

0

569
640
570

0

615
575
568

142 119 111 372
117 139 142 398
126 149 149 424

131

103
122

131

88
125

125 130 386
89 97 289

172 141 435

698
607
627

124
92
144

76
108

56

4853
3334
6508

128
98

165

650
645
602

580
553
644

160 419
132 318
144 434

101 99 4283 42 307 261
122 78 5534 45 370 321
167 33 7548 45 516 467

Temporary Substitutes Division 1 : Divisionl

83 100 103 286
111 95 119 325
167 165 210 542

Division 1: Divisionl

Name
High High HDCP HDCP

Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

0
425

0
0

373
0

405
0

HDCP

Total Total
Bonnie DeHarde
Barb Dummer
Catherine Gennrich
Ruth Gremminger
Renee Haynes
Sue Kaiser
Karen Vogel
Arlene Williams

Avq HDCP

bkl 07 93
135 65

bk157 43
bk115 85
117 83

bk139 61

bk124 76
bk127 73

0
1220

0
0

1410
0

764
0

00
9 157
00
00

12 164
00
6 158
00

224 625

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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