

Wednesday 9:00 am

New Berlin Bowl

Lanes 5 - 10

Team Standings

Place	Lane	#	Team Name	Pins + HDCP	Team Avg	HDCP	1st Part WON	Place	2nd Part WON	Place	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers
1	6	6	Dumbballs	27235	390	210	64	1	0	0	473	1264	689	1900
2	10	1	Give me a Minute	26960	362	238	62	2	0	0	466	1182	701	1887
3	7	2	Who's Up?	26757	370	230	54	3	0	0	443	1222	669	1862
4	8	4	Three Blind Mice	27178	329	271	46	4	0	0	405	1110	664	1932
5	5	3	Spare Me!	27005	410	190	46	5	0	0	482	1332	674	1908
6	9	5	Shooting Stars	27123	360	240	43	6	0	0	436	1171	678	1897

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON
5-6	Dumbballs	569	568	640	1777	3	<--> Give me a Minute	606	584	576	1766	4
7-8	Who's Up?	559	610	610	1779	5	<--> Spare Me!	573	595	590	1758	2
9-10	Three Blind Mice	630	660	642	1932	5	<--> Shooting Stars	586	633	678	1897	2

Lane Assignments

	5-6	7-8	9-10
Today	3- 6	2- 4	5- 1
Next Week	5- 4	6- 1	2- 3

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game	436	Shooting Stars	432	Dumbballs	407	Spare Me!
Scratch Series	1194	Spare Me!	1171	Shooting Stars	1153	Dumbballs
Handicap Game	678	Shooting Stars	660	Three Blind Mice	640	Dumbballs
Handicap Series	1932	Three Blind Mice	1897	Shooting Stars	1779	Who's Up?
Scratch Game	210	Fluff Miles	172	Katie Hofstede-Gipp	165	Nancy Perkins
					165	Sandy Webber
Scratch Series	542	Fluff Miles	435	Katie Hofstede-Gipp	434	Sandy Webber
Handicap Game	244	Fluff Miles	241	Nicki Fedder	237	Bonnie Degenhardt
Handicap Series	698	Sandra Becker	650	Bonnie Degenhardt	645	Nicki Fedder

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game		Team Scratch Series		Team Handicap Game		Team Handicap Series	
482	Spare Me!	1332	Spare Me!	701	Give me a Minute	1932	Three Blind Mice
473	Dumbballs	1264	Dumbballs	689	Dumbballs	1908	Spare Me!
466	Give me a Minute	1222	Who's Up?	678	Shooting Stars	1900	Dumbballs
443	Who's Up?	1182	Give me a Minute	674	Spare Me!	1897	Shooting Stars
Scratch Game		Scratch Series		Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
210	Fluff Miles	542	Fluff Miles	268	Sandy Webber	698	Nancy Perkins
202	Sandy Webber	522	Patti Jacomet	266	Geri Klebenow	698	Sandra Becker
199	Nancy Perkins	512	Nancy Perkins	262	Katie Hofstede-Gipp	694	Katie Hofstede-Gipp
194	Katie Hofstede-Gipp	494	Sandy Webber	261	Cheryl Appel	694	Cheryl Appel

Team Rosters

ID #	Bowling Hand	Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms		To Raise Avg +1	To Drop Avg -1	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
1 - Give me a Minute Lane 10 HDCP=238 Avg=362													
1		Judy Pallan	102	98	2671	26	316	286	i83	a92	a92	267	561
2		Nancy Perkins	140	60	6330	45	438	389	165	134	126	425	605
24		VACANT	120	80	0	0			v120	v120	v120	360	600
2 - Who's Up? Lane 7 HDCP=230 Avg=370													
5		Jean Johannes	124	76	4870	39	380	337	88	132	124	344	569
4		Geri Klebenow	114	86	4792	42	383	337	119	126	134	379	640
6		Donna Meyrose	132	68	4785	36	402	362	a122	a122	a122	366	570
17		Cheryl Pederson	bk172	28	550	3	554	547				0	0
3 - Spare Me! Lane 5 HDCP=190 Avg=410													
18		CarolAnn Wheeler	119	81	5033	42	367	321	142	119	111	372	615
9		Flora Schweinert	140	60	5483	39	439	396	117	139	142	398	575
7		Patti Jacomet	151	49	4554	30	462	428	126	149	149	424	568
4 - Three Blind Mice Lane 8 HDCP=271 Avg=329													
10		Sandra Becker	98	102	4425	45	327	278	131	125	130	386	698
11		Sue Patz	94	106	3969	42	306	260	103	89	97	289	607
12		Katie Hofstede-Gipp	137	63	4948	36	434	394	122	172	141	435	627
5 - Shooting Stars Lane 9 HDCP=240 Avg=360													
20		Bonnie Degenhardt	124	76	4853	39	397	354	131	128	160	419	650
14		Nicki Fedder	92	108	3334	36	293	253	88	98	132	318	645
15		Sandy Webber	144	56	6508	45	452	403	125	165	144	434	602
6 - Dumbballs Lane 6 HDCP=210 Avg=390													
21		Cheryl Appel	101	99	4283	42	307	261	83	100	103	286	580
22		Debra Matthies	122	78	5534	45	370	321	111	95	119	325	553
23		Fluff Miles	167	33	7548	45	516	467	167	165	210	542	644

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division 1



Division 1: Division 1

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms		High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
Bonnie DeHarde	bk107	93	0	0	0	0						0	0
Barb Dummer	135	65	1220	9	157	425						0	0
Catherine Gennrich	bk157	43	0	0	0	0						0	0
Ruth Gremminger	bk115	85	0	0	0	0						0	0
Renee Haynes	117	83	1410	12	164	373	224	625				0	0
Sue Kaiser	bk139	61	0	0	0	0						0	0
Karen Vogel	bk124	76	764	6	158	405						0	0
Arlene Williams	bk127	73	0	0	0	0						0	0